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Date Received

Between April 1, 2024 to June 30, 2024

Run Date = August 16, 2024

Case Alleged Issues Date Received |Current Case Status Case Resolution Case Timeline

History Closed
Date

Failure to Staff Appropriately 04/08/2024 Closed BT - Referral to another 05/10/2024
program or agency

Substandard or Inadequate Care; Failure to 04/12/2024 Closed BT - Referral to another 05/10/2024
Comply with Nurse or Hospital Staffing program or agency

Plan

Violation of Federal or State Statues, 04/11/2024 Closed BT - Referral to another 05/10/2024
Regulations or Rules; Failure to Comply program or agency

with Nurse or Hospital Staffing Plan

Failure to Staff Appropriately 04/22/2024 Closed BT - Based on Information 05/16/2024
Provided, No Violation of
the Law Occurred

Violation of Federal or State Statues, 04/22/2024 Closed BT - Referral to another 05/16/2024
Regulations or Rules; Failure to Staff program or agency

Appropriately

Substandard or Inadequate Care; Failure to 04/29/2024 Closed BT - Based on Information 05/23/2024
Comply with Nurse or Hospital Staffing Provided, No Violation of

Plan the Law Occurred
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Nurse Staffing Retaliation

Violation of Federal or State Statues,
Regulations or Rules; Patient Care;
Hospital Retaliation Against Staff; Failure
to Properly Establish Hospital Staffing
Committee

Health and Safety; Patient Care; Failure to
Staff Appropriately

Failure to Staff Appropriately

Patient Care; Failure to Comply with Nurse

or Hospital Staffing Plan; Failure to Staff
Appropriately
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06/03/2024

06/06/2024

06/12/2024

06/12/2024

06/28/2024

Investigation

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

BT - Insufficient
Information

BT - Insufficient
Information

BT - Referral to another
program or agency
BT - Referral to another
program or agency

06/20/2024

07/22/2024

07/22/2024

07/31/2024
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