

Hospital Staffing Complaint Report

Filtered By:

HAC

Date Received

Between April 1, 2024 to June 30, 2024

Run Date = August 16, 2024

Case Alleged Issues	Date Received	Current Case Status	Case Resolution	Case Timeline History Closed Date
Failure to Staff Appropriately	04/08/2024	Closed	BT - Referral to another program or agency	05/10/2024
Substandard or Inadequate Care; Failure to Comply with Nurse or Hospital Staffing Plan	04/12/2024	Closed	BT - Referral to another program or agency	05/10/2024
Violation of Federal or State Statues, Regulations or Rules; Failure to Comply with Nurse or Hospital Staffing Plan	04/11/2024	Closed	BT - Referral to another program or agency	05/10/2024
Failure to Staff Appropriately	04/22/2024	Closed	BT - Based on Information Provided, No Violation of the Law Occurred	05/16/2024
Violation of Federal or State Statues, Regulations or Rules; Failure to Staff Appropriately	04/22/2024	Closed	BT - Referral to another program or agency	05/16/2024
Substandard or Inadequate Care; Failure to Comply with Nurse or Hospital Staffing Plan	04/29/2024	Closed	BT - Based on Information Provided, No Violation of the Law Occurred	05/23/2024

To request this document in another format, call 1-800-525-0127. Deaf or hard of hearing customers, please call 711 (Washington Relay) or email doh.information@doh.wa.gov.

Nurse Staffing Retaliation	06/03/2024	Investigation		
Violation of Federal or State Statues, Regulations or Rules; Patient Care; Hospital Retaliation Against Staff; Failure to Properly Establish Hospital Staffing Committee	06/06/2024	Closed	BT - Insufficient Information	06/20/2024
Health and Safety; Patient Care; Failure to Staff Appropriately	06/12/2024	Closed	BT - Insufficient Information	07/22/2024
Failure to Staff Appropriately	06/12/2024	Closed	BT - Referral to another program or agency	07/22/2024
Patient Care; Failure to Comply with Nurse or Hospital Staffing Plan; Failure to Staff Appropriately	06/28/2024	Closed	BT - Referral to another program or agency	07/31/2024